95540

Hero CCT Emergency

FEATURES

 5years (2 years + 3 years) extended warranty

* Gloss white & opal PC finish

e GConstructed from polycarbonate

* 3 hours emergency maintained & non-maintained fitting

* |P65
* [K10

e Fast fit hinged gear tray
e |nterchangeable bezels

SPEC DATA
Product Wattage:
Product Lumen:
Lumen/W:

EM Wattage:

EM Lumen:
Kelvin:

Energy Rating:
Dimmable:
Beam Angle:
Power Factor:
CRI:

Lifetime (Hours):
LED Brand:
SDCM:

Driver Type:
Product Voltage:
Herts:

Surge Protection (KV):

Operating Temp..:
Battery:

Product Weight (KG):
Terminal Block:
Class:

ACCESSORIES

95545, Hero chrome bezel

9/14/18W
900/1400/1800Lm
100

2W

190
3000/4000/6000K
A+

No

120°

>0.9

>80

35000

Epistar

<6

Constant Current 180mA
220-240V

50/60

15

-20 to 45 Degree

LiFePO4 3.2V 1500mAh x 1pc

0.94
4-way fast fix
2

95546, Hero white eyelid bezel

95547, Hero white grill bezel
95548, Hero black plain bezel

95549, Hero black eyelid bezel

95550, Hero black grill bezel

95551, Hero anthracite grey plain bezel
95552, Hero anthracite grey eyelid bezel
95553, Hero anthracite grey grill bezel

0316mm

74mm
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Saxby Lighting, Cabot Lane, Creekmoor, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BY.
T: (+44) 0333 00 333 08 F: (+44) 01202 409811 E: sales@saxbylighting.com
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